te

13

28

21

20

17

24

25

16

15

26

23

18

19

22

27

14

21-24

SMOLAREK Lena

17-20

SMOLAREK Lena

Klodzko 22.09.2019
gra pojedyncza mtodziczek

bye

TOMERA Lena

15-16

CHMIELOWIEC Julia

WITKOWSKA Alicja

WITKOWSKA Alicja

3/0]

bye

| Wojewddzki Turniej Kwalifikacyjny Mtodziczek i Mtodzikow

TURNIEJ POCIESZENIA

14

| |

BIERNACIK Weronika

BIERNACIK Weron

BOROWSKA Zuzan

na

BOROWSKA Zuzanna

bye

WOROBIJ Milena

||

WOROBIJ Milena

3/0]

WROBINSKA Klaud

ia

CISZEWSKA Judyt

bye

WOJTYLA Maja

WOJTYLA Maja

3/4

22.09.2019 12:13
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